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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
Right Turn right to stay on Apple Valley Way 0.0

0.1 Left Turn left onto US-321 S 0.1
5.5 Right Turn right onto E Millers Cove Rd 5.6
0.1 Left Turn left onto Old Walland Hwy 5.7
1.7 Right Turn right onto Cold Springs Rd 7.5
7.3 Left Turn left to stay on Old Chilhowee Rd 14.7
0.5 Left Slight left to stay on Old Chilhowee Rd 15.2
0.2 Right Turn right onto Dripping Springs Rd 15.4
2.7 Right Turn right onto Dupont Rd 18.1
0.5 Straight Continue onto Alpine Rd 18.5
1.1 Right Turn right onto S Rogers Rd 19.7
1.1 Right Turn right onto Sugar Loaf Rd 20.8
2.9 Right Turn right onto Goose Gap Rd 23.7
4.5 Right Turn right onto Waldens Creek Rd 28.2
3.2 Right Slight right to stay on Waldens Creek Rd 31.4
4.3 Straight Continue onto E Millers Cove Rd 35.7
0.3 Right Slight right to stay on E Millers Cove Rd 36.0
6.0 Left Turn left onto Old Walland Hwy 42.0
4.5 Right Turn right to stay on Old Walland Hwy 46.6
0.5 Straight Continue onto Cameron Rd 47.0
0.1 Left Turn left to stay on Cameron Rd 47.2
0.9 Left Turn left to stay on Cameron Rd 48.1
0.9 Right Sharp right onto Webb Rd 49.0
1.7 Right Turn right onto E Lamar Alexander Pkwy 50.6
1.5 Left Turn left onto Apple Valley Way 52.2


